Loyal | 180100/180180H
  Bearing No. 180100/180180H
E 35 mm
H 7 mm
R 2,5 mm
L 10 mm
d 100 mm
D 180 mm
T 100 mm
C 84 mm
J 187 mm
F 8 mm
G 15 mm
da 125 mm
Weight 9,42 Kg
Size (mm) 100x180x100
Width (mm) 100
Bearing number 180100/180180H
Bore Diameter (mm) 100
Outer Diameter (mm) 180
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1